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順位 № 氏　　　名 所属 記  録 備　考
1 413 藤野裕人 標茶町 42.67
2 407 能村凌太 根室市 42.69
3 406 田渕浩基 北見市 44.52
4 414 瀬山一貴 標茶町 44.57
5 402 横平幸輔 北見市 44.79
6 405 中尾光杜 北見市 44.80
7 416 高橋侑吾 別海町 45.14
8 415 山澤　諒 標茶町 45.21
9 418 庄司悠希 別海町 45.29
10 404 橘井由輝 北見市 45.39
11 409 遠藤弘樹 釧路市 45.90
12 410 佐藤裕斗 釧路市 46.06
13 417 徳橋雄磨 別海町 46.25
14 403 岡部大輝 北見市 47.16
15 411 野澤洋平 釧路市 47.96
16 408 富樫祐仁 根室市 49.83
17 412 棚橋聡一郎 釧路市 50.43
18 419 岩崎優斗 別海町 64.85

３０００ｍ（S）
順位 № 氏　　　名 所属 記  録 備　考
1 414 瀬山一貴 標茶町 4:39.08 P完了
2 401 村尾亮太 紋別市 4:39.16 P完了
3 402 横平幸輔 北見市 4:39.24 P完了
4 415 山澤　諒 標茶町 4:53.88 P完了
5 405 中尾光杜 北見市 4:54.24 P完了
6 417 徳橋雄磨 別海町 4:55.04 P完了
7 411 野澤洋平 釧路市 4:55.81 P完了
8 404 橘井由輝 北見市 4:55.95 P完了
9 418 庄司悠希 別海町 4:56.18 P完了
10 409 遠藤弘樹 釧路市 5:01.70 P完了
11 403 岡部大輝 北見市 5:01.86 P完了
12 407 能村凌太 根室市 5:02.22 P完了
13 419 岩崎優斗 別海町 5:25.74 P完了
14 410 佐藤裕斗 釧路市 4:43.31
15 416 高橋侑吾 別海町 5:03.88
16 408 富樫祐仁 根室市 5:22.35
17 412 棚橋聡一郎 釧路市 6:13.87

１５００ｍ（S）
順位 № 氏　　　名 所属 記  録 備　考
1 413 藤野裕人 標茶町 2:17.23
2 414 瀬山一貴 標茶町 2:18.78
3 407 能村凌太 根室市 2:20.27
4 415 山澤　諒 標茶町 2:20.46
5 409 遠藤弘樹 釧路市 2:20.47
6 402 横平幸輔 北見市 2:20.65
7 418 庄司悠希 別海町 2:20.76
8 416 高橋侑吾 別海町 2:21.79
9 411 野澤洋平 釧路市 2:21.81
10 403 岡部大輝 北見市 2:22.09
11 410 佐藤裕斗 釧路市 2:22.17
12 417 徳橋雄磨 別海町 2:22.27
13 405 中尾光杜 北見市 2:32.42
14 419 岩崎優斗 別海町 2:33.34
15 408 富樫祐仁 根室市 2:33.65
16 404 橘井由輝 北見市 2:37.15
17 412 棚橋聡一郎 釧路市 2:55.56

406 田渕浩基 北見市 NS
401 村尾亮太 紋別市 NS
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